
Daily % Ballots % Ballots

Daily  of Ballots Received Returned

   Date Total Mailed To Date To Date

10/5 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/6 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/7 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/8 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/9 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/10 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/11 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/12 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/13 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/14 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/15 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/16 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/17 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/18 440 440               0.3078% 440 0.3078%

10/19 416 416               0.2910% 856 0.5987%

10/20 1,016 1,016            0.7107% 1,872 1.3094%

10/21 4,714 4,714            3.2973% 6,586 4.6067%

10/22 7,699 7,699            5.3852% 14,285 9.9918%

10/23 3,502 3,502            2.4495% 17,787 12.4413%

10/24 0 -                0.0000% 17,787 12.4413%

10/25 3,763 3,763            2.6321% 21,550 15.0734%

10/26 8,564 8,564            5.9902% 30,114 21.0636%

10/27 12,046 12,046          8.4257% 42,160 29.4893%

10/28 5,574 5,574            3.8988% 47,734 33.3881%

10/29 9,799 9,799            6.8540% 57,533 40.2422%

10/30 4,493 4,493            3.1427% 62,026 43.3848%

10/31 0 -                0.0000% 62,026 43.3848%

11/1 10,742 10,742          7.5136% 72,768 50.8985%

11/2 29,516 29,516          20.6453% 102,284 71.5438%

Totals 102,284

Ballot

Source

142,967 Registered Voters
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